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Dorothy Halbrook Traffic Specialist Wilson & Company 305 W Mill St Springfield Missouri 65807 417-770-7503 Dorothy.Halbrook@wilsonco.com

Ogochukwu Ede College Intern Wilson & Company 305 W Will St Springfield Missouri 65804 4173808039 ogochukwu.ede@wilsonco.com

Bethany Willis Project Specialist MoDOT 3025 E Kearney St Springfield Missouri 65803 4179083193 bethany.willis@modot.mo.gov

Terrell Desha Sr. construction inspector/Project  engineer Modot 3025 east kearney street Springfield Missouri 65802 4173530290 terrell.desha@modot.mo.gov

Eric Young Design Build Intern MoDOT 3025 East Kearney Street Springfield Missouri 65804 4177726774 Eric.Young@modot.mo.gov

Brittany Mitchell Area Engineer MoDOT 1107 W Chestnut Expy Springfield Missouri 65802 417-340-6468 brittany.mitchell@modot.mo.gov

Ashley Girgin Customer Service Rep MoDOT 3025 E. Kearney Springfield Missouri 65803 6605530566 ashley.girgin@modot.mo.gov

David Mitchell Senior Communications Specialist MoDOT 3025 E. Kearney Springfield Missouri 65803 4176216584 john.mitchell@modot.mo.gov

Greg Chapman Assistant DE MoDOT 3025 E Kearney Springfield Missouri 65803 417-912-2270 gregory.chapman@modot.mo.gov

Matt Koppitz Deputy Project Director MoDOT 3025 e Kearney Springfield Missouri 65619 4172092533 matthew.koppitz@modot.mo.gov

Thonas Lohman Associate  Vice President Horner & Shifrin, Inc. 401 S. 18th St. Suite 400 St. Louis Missouri 63103 314-531-4321 tplohman@hornershifrin.com

Craig Nilges Project manager Capital Paving 117 commerce dr Jefferson city Missouri 65109 5732399220 cnilges@capitalpavingmo.com

Ryan Porter Alt Delivery Manager Capital Paving and Construction LLC 117 Commerce Drive Jefferson City Missouri 65109 5736356229 rporter@capitalpavingmo.com

Tanner Genenbacher Business Development Manager DeLong's, Inc. 301 Dix Road Jefferson City Missouri 65109 217-371-8479 tannerg@delongsinc.com

Gary Wisch VP Engineering DeLongs, Inc 301 Dix Road Jefferson City Missouri 65109 5736800584 garyw@delongsinc.com

David Nagy Project Manager American Bridge 1000 American Bridge Way Coraopolis Pennsylvania 15108 2014830155 dnagy@americanbridge.net

Barry Horst Office Manager Bacon Farmer Workman Engineering 3437 Williams Street Cape Girardeau Missouri 63701 5732225632 Bhorst@bfwengineers.com

Tyson Stein Supervising Engineer Parsons 530 Maryville Centre Dr, Suite 400 St. Louis Missouri 63141 3148195054 tyson.stein@parsons.com

Mark Olsen VP Alternative Delivery Lunda Construction 15601 Clayton Ave East Rosemount Minnesota 55068 6126854346 molsen@lundaconstruction.com

Bruce Green Project Manager Bartlett & West 601 Monroe St Jefferson City Missouri 65102 5736596720 bruce.green@bartwest.com

Holly Lehmkuhl principal George Butler Associates 9801 Renner Boulevard Lenexa Kansas 66219 913-577-8335 hlehmkuhl@gbateam.com

Ryan Wisch Estimator Emery Sapp & Sons 2301 I-70 Dr NW Columbia Missouri 65202 573-680-0349 ryan.wisch@emerysapp.com

David Williams Geotechnical Engineer Terracon Consultants, Inc. 4765 W. Junction St Springfield Missouri 65802 4179203022 david.williams@terracon.com

Gabe Pfefferkorn Engineer Pfefferkorn Engineering & Environmenatl 19957 W. 162nd Olathe Kansas 66062 9134903967 gabe@p-e2.com


